WHEN RECORDED,

" RETURN TO:

RNy

. P.0. Box 639

3 = Ska

' Mount Vernon, WA 98273 11731200 git °°unty Aumtor

~Aun:-__AL Collins | P4 Page 1ot 312:07pm

Date _10/12/0& - Loan No. 013 209 259682-3
S FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO
NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST ,{ OL b w

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is glven that Washington Federal Savings

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated September 9th, 2002

recorded under __Auditor's File : No. 200209100100 ,

in the Records of Skagit i County, State of

- HWashipgton =
has, this date, modified the terms. of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by
LANDED GENTRY DEVELOPMENT INC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor {or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows *

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  hig notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and _Set::tlr'it'y. Instrument has been changed
from 09/09/04 o 1o -09/09/06

E 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modtﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. R

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor’shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and 2 '

WASHINGTON FEDERAIL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and securily instrument shall in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  LANDED/GENTER, nEﬁg'Ldéntmh\

e (M L otls ) \ LTS =T
ALLEN L COLLINS KENDALL D GENTRY, PEEgIDENT A\
Title: Vice President and Manager

STONEBRIDGE, HOMES ue—""2/) -

GENTRY, MANAGING MEMBER| . @

KENDALL

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01



L Wdio.’zl 2 oz

o —— jo [4 adoq

*Bed p00Z/e/L)
Jo;tpnv A;unoo UGeyg

mmmm it

leg - 5,4__5q7 saj'i&xﬁj UOISSIUNNIOD AW

-,,1.924/7” W 18 Surprsax

« TTHoIBUTUSEM JO dIEIS oYy 10 Plﬂ? u :nlqna ATeIoN
(ammuﬁlg)

=D from ey e

“JUSINLSUL SUYL UL pauonuswr sasodind pue sasn aip 10} Aued gons jo jom Kmum{ozx pUre 231] a1 aq 01
(PAINDaXH SeM JIIWUNIISUT OY WO A, ;o HEyag o Lured am jo aureN)
ONI INHWJOTIAAG AH.I.NHE) TIANVT  JO
(91501, “39013JQ “'8'2 ‘&moqmv Jo ad&_L)

~ _IN3qISaud a1 se 11 PAFpamolryIE

PUR JUSWINISUT ) SMISXS O} PIZLIOYINE IIaM/SBAn '(/(am;at[s/gq) e PAIRIS IO U0 JUSWINLISUI ST

paugis (Aaty/eys/aY) 18yl padpopmotnor (s)uosrad pnzs"pue “at :uo;sq pateadde oym (s)uosiad 2ty a1e/s]
[(s)uosiad jo. (s)sumN]

L}I.LNHS (I TIVANIA
1B 93UPIAS &_.Ioloegsn_gs‘amq 10 MOUY [ 1B AJNI [

« 7 II9VAS  J0 ALNNOD
ss £
s NOI.SMIHSVM 40 JLVIS
sartdxa oISSTUIU0D AN
18 Surpisal L A
: JO 311 21) 10] puR Uy 2AJqnd ATRION (dl'uél's*'io 2ag)
PQlE(I

mammzsm aq; iid pauouusm

sasodnd pme sasn a1 JoJ 108 ATRIUNJOA PUR 331 (1Y1/IaY/S1Y) 3q 01 1T PABPI[MOW|Ie PR JUSUMLIISUT ST
paudis (Katy/oys/ay) ey padpoimouse (s)uosiad pres pue ‘owr a10jaq pareadde oym (s)uosmd aql sma,rm
[(shuosiad jo (s)aureN] R ;

1EY] 20UIPIAI AT0JIBISIIES JARY 10 MOy ] 18I k;;jgsa_l-=
( JO ALNNOD
5q NS

( JOALVIS



STATEOF  WASHINGTON )

COUNTY OF SKAGIT .- )

I certify that 1 know or have sausfactory evidence that
KENDALL D GENTRY

[Name(s) of person(s)]
is/are the person(s) who appeared ‘before me;-and said person(s) acknowledged that (he/she/they) signed this
instrument, on oath stated that (he.fsl_le_fmey) was/were authorized to execute the instrument and
acknowledged it as the MANAGING MEMB_ER”-

(Type of Authonty, e.g., Officer, Trustee)
of __ STONERRIDGF _HOMES TLC
(Mame of the Party on Behalf of Whom the Instrument was Executed)
to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

(e & i
' " (Signature)

Notary Public iri and for the State of _Washington ,

residing at /}fﬂb‘*b”f L

My commission expu-es _ 257 /5 Pew Z

Dated: /2 7% -7

lIIIWI\Ihl“llﬂ\IMIlW“INII!IIWlIIWIIH\II!HIIHHI

Skaglt County Audltor

11/3/2004 Page 3of 3 12:0'7PM:



